NOM PRENOM
Jornet Kilian
Lemay Benjamin
Gardet Cyrille
Bosch Jerome
Guibert Augustin
Traub Alexis
Chauvet Pierre
Mawart Ben
Bellicaud Stephane
Borel Guillaume
Jacquard pascal
Cosson Baptiste
Pernet Romain
Prost A peti Anthony
Pochat Joseph
Perrillat Olivier
Bedard Ludovic
Lafon Franck
Gentzik jean-claude
Chevas Raphael
Barbier Emmanuel
Manceau fabian
Doussot Laurent
Chavanne Joris
Ansanay lucas
Vaillant yannick
Bibollet Bertrand
Sublet jean Pierre
Thouvenin Eric
Stembert  Olivier
Clevy yannick
Berthod Nicolas
Berard Jacques
Andreolle  willy
Miege Christian
Bourbon  Stéphane
Traub Olivier
Briere Francois
Lapalus didier
Golliet Simon
Dufour Jean-pierre
Hardy Didier
Aguettand Christopher
Marin Lame Florent
Feppon Régis
Prior

Sarge

manche 1

37,1
37,48
38,38
39,12
39,15
39,32
41,35
41,4
42,42
43,24
43,34
43,35
44,2
44,22
44,32
44,33
46
46,31
46,4
47,47
47,53
48,38
48,4
48,47
48,53
49,32
49,49
50,35
50,57
51,1
51,18
51,32
52,12
53,06
53,13
54,05
54,42
54,44
54,57
55,46
56,25
56,47
57,45
59,06

1,00,10

Guy Lauren1,01,54

stéphane

1,06,04

manche2 Points manche 1

36,36
39,08
39,44

38,15
40,3
42,32

44,2
45,55

47,14

43,5
46,35
50,25
49,31
51,37

50,14

49

54,01

55,35

53,4

1,00,40

200
199
198
197
196
195
194
193
192
191
190
189
188
187
186
185
184
183
182
181
180
179
178
177
176
175
174
173
172
171
170
169
168
167
166
165
164
163
162
161
160
159
158
157
156
155
154

Points manche 2

200
196
194

199
191
190

184
179

173

186

175

162

165

158

163

167
151

149

152

143

Points totaux
400
395
392
197
196
195
393
384
382
191
190
189
372
366
186
185
184
183
182
181
353
179
178
177
362
350
336
338
330
171
333
169
168
334
317
165
164
163
162
310
160
311
158
157
299
155
154



Blanchet Luc 1,07,00
Morin olivier
Bassons  Christophe
Chauvet  Benoit
Chaigneau Sébastien
Carassus Eric
Burnet Jean
Doulat Christophe
Cuevas Raphael
Laroche  Camille
Teyssandie Frederic
Couder Théo
Marion Sebastien
Assailly Christophe
Mestres  Julien
Bony Philippe
Spode manuel
Germain  Christophe
Doulat Joffrey
Scremin  yvon
Boch cyril
Jullian Eric
Barrachin laurent
SclavopoulcPhilippe
Premat yves
Metral jeremie
Naulin Alban
Vincent Benoit
Bouquet Jean
Ruffon Roland
Delmas Franck
Bettend Denis
Guermeur christophe
Naulin mathieu
Sclavo Stéphane
Fillion Cédric
Romanet Xavier
Catssials  Christophe
Marduel  jacques
Caron Baptiste
Blanc David
Audoly Richard
Audoly Francis
Belleville  Gerard

38,18

39,01

39,23

39,48

40,2

42,33

43,12

43,48

43,52

44,25

45,09

45,28

45,43

45,58

46,11

46,32

46,36

47,3

47,57

48,06

48,25

48,5

49,05

49,5

51,06

51,33

51,34

52,49

52,58

53,09

53,21

53,32

55,1

56,45

57,46

59,01

59,3

59,49
1,01,32
1,01,55
1,08,03
1,08,03
1,19,32

153

198
197
195
193
192
189
188
187
185
183
182
181
180
178
177
176
174
172
171
170
169
168
166
164
161
160
159
157
156
155
154
153
150
148
147
146
145
144
142
141
140
139
138

153
198
197
195
193
192
189
188
187
185
183
182
181
180
178
177
176
174
172
171
170
169
168
166
164
161
160
159
157
156
155
154
153
150
148
147
146
145
144
142
141
140
139
138



